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H*4754 (Rat #0353, Act #0309 of 1996) General Bill, By Townsend and Cooper

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the designation of voting
precincts in Anderson County, so as to redesignate the precincts and add an official document designation which is kept on file
with the Division of Research and Statistical Services of the State Budget and Control Board and delete a provision concerning
the annexation of area to the city of Anderson.

03/14/96
03/19/96
03/19/96
03/20/96
03/21/96
04/23/96
04/24/96
04/30/96
05/07/96
05/07/96
05/16/96
05/16/96

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Amended HJ-14

Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-13
Read second time SJ-45

Read third time and enrolled SJ-53

Ratified R 353

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 09/01/96
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