## South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 09:41:56 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

03/14/96

## H\*4754 (Rat #0353, Act #0309 of 1996) General Bill, By Townsend and Cooper

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-80, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the designation of voting precincts in Anderson County, so as to redesignate the precincts and add an official document designation which is kept on file with the Division of Research and Statistical Services of the State Budget and Control Board and delete a provision concerning the annexation of area to the city of Anderson.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9

		, , ,
03/19/96	House	Amended HJ-14
03/19/96	House	Read second time HJ-14
03/20/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
03/21/96	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-13
04/23/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-45
04/24/96	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-53
04/30/96		Ratified R 353
05/07/96		Became law without Governor's signature
05/07/96		Effective date 09/01/96
05/16/96		Copies available
05/16/96		Act No. 309